
  June 19, 2013 – 1:00 PM                                                                      PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE

MBE Name Title Company Address Work Phone Cell Phone Email address
1 Chris Thunell 3C Solutions 321 Locust Grove Drive, Purcellville, VA 20132 703-785-7135 ChrisThunell@3CSol.net
2 Stacie Henn Regional Sales Director AST Corporation 1755 Park Street, Suite 100, Naperville, IL 60563 703-953-3002 503-333-2028 shenn@astcorporation.com
3 X Olalekan Adeleke President and CEO Aradem Inc. 13975 Connecticut Avenue, Suite #303, Silver Spring, MD 20906 800-581-9728 oadeleke@arademinc.com
4 Michael O'Brien Director, Large Employer Sales BENEFITFOCUS 100 Benefitfocus Way, Charleston, SC 29492 443-510-4310 michael.obrien@benefitfocus.com
5 Mark Wiggins Director Deloitte Consulting, LLP 12th Floor, 100 S. Charles Street, Baltimore, MD 21201 410-843-3222 410-507-4289 mawiggins@deloitte.com
6 X Tracy Barnes President and CEO ENTAP 136 E. Market Street, Suite 1010, Indianapolis, IN 46204 317-634-9523x102 317-374-7356 tracy.barnes@ENTAP.com
7 X Dory Guerra President and CEO The Guerra Group 655 Mallard Court, Atrnod, MD 21012 443-926-1961 theguerragroup@comcast.net
8 Milford Sprecher Business Development Manager IBM 6710 Rockledge Drive, Bethesda, MD 20817 240-396-5861 milford.sprecher@us.ibm.com
9 Anne Dacy North American LoB Lead Human Capital Mgmt IBM 911 Central Parkway North, Suite 100, San Antonio, TX 78232 281-798-1389 amdacy@us.ibm.com

10 Bill Smith Account Executive Infor Towson, MD 678-837-3749 410-320-8787 bill.smith@infor.com
11 Ned Curley Senior Account Executive Infor 641 Avenue of the America, New York, New York 10011 443-502-2385 443-252-0832 ned.curley@infor.com
12 Gary Goldberg Managing Partner Maryland Procurement Group LLC 12622 Dover Road, Reisterstown, MD 21136 410-340-1026 Gary@MarylandProcurementGroup.com
13 X Ronald Scott Senior Client Account Manager MS Technologies Corporation 10110 Molecular Drive, Suite 305, Rockville, MD 20850 240-453-0688x3288 301-367-3214 ronald.scott@mstechnologies.com
14 X Fekadu Megersa President and CEO Nextgen IT Solutions, LLC 2 Valleyfield Court, Silver Spring, MD 20906 301-598-5499 202-341-7506 contactus@nextgenitsolution.com
15 X Randy Randazzo Vice President, Business Development Oakland Consulting Group, Inc. 9501 Sheridan Street, Suite 200, Lanham, MD 20706 301-577-4111x223 703-589-3956 rrandazzo@ocg-inc.com
16 Roslynne Blake Application Sales Manager Oracle 9821 Broken Land Parkway, Columbia, MD 21046 301-523-9119 roslynne.blake@oracle.com
17 Troy Wintersteen Director, Cloud Strategic Programs Oracle 9070 South Rita Road, Suite 1950, Tucson, AZ 85747 520-574-4034 520-245-8687 troy.wintersteen@oracle.com
18 Corky Allen Director, Business Development Oracle 22559 Armstrong Terrace, Apt. 302, Ashburn, VA 20148 636-751-5656 corky.allen@oracle.com
19 Lyle W. Fowlkes Government Relations Consultant Alexander & Cleaver 54 State Circle, Annapolis, MD 21401 410-974-9000 301-970-1959 lfowlkes@alexander-cleaver.com
20 Lisa Goetz SAP 1300 Pennsylvania Ave., Washington, D.C. 20004 240-912-7934 lisa.goetz@sap.com
21 Todd Sodeman President Stratos Federal 1873 Forest Drive, Suite 346, Annapolis, MD 21401 443-603-7977 tsodeman@stratosfederal.com
22 Tracy Paulus Workday 3 Bethesda Metro Center, Suite 700, Bethesda, MD 20814 571-439-5487 tracy.paulus@workday.com
23 Steve Trost Account Executive Workday 3 Bethesda Metro Center, Suite 700, Bethesda, MD 20814 240-398-8527 steve.trost@workday.com
24 Mike Fulcher Enterprise Account Executive WorkForce Software 38705 Seven Mile Road, Suite 300, Livonia, Michigan 48152 919-556-8616 919-812-4896 mfulcher@workforcesoftware.com
25 Stacy Strattan Area Vice President Xerox State & Local Solutions, Inc. 8260 Willow Oaks Corporate Dr, 6th Floor, Fairfax, VA 22031 703-891-8736 914-564-4118 stacy.stratton@xerox.com

Statewide Personnel System (SPS) Implementation Project
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